
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Javelin Throw M45 (800)
Judge: 

Peter Blank GER Rehlingen, GER 28.05.07WORLD RECORD MASTERS (45) 77.15

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  26.03.23  12:15:01

End: 26.03.23  13:11:00

1 1943 Hubert GOELLER M45 63.32Italy

2 380 Luboš NOVÁČEK M45 57.56Czech Republic

3 1619 Zsolt MEZEI M45 54.81Hungary

4 975 Jens KRESALEK M45 51.33Germany

5 736 Didier RICHARD M45 48.09France

6 2983 Robert SKRZYPCZAK M45 47.20Poland

7 764 Sylvain WEILER M45 46.78France

8 2830 Arkadiusz MUSIAŁ M45 39.21Poland

9 706 Patrick MEURANT M45 36.67France

8 Mohamed BELLOUL M45 DNSAlgeria

I II III IV V VI

58.32 61.82 63.32 x 59.35 57.89Hubert GOELLER

52.79 51.18 x 54.57 57.56 56.78Luboš NOVÁČEK

50.45 50.57 54.81 x 52.45 53.59Zsolt MEZEI

49.32 50.45 50.96 49.51 47.74 51.33Jens KRESALEK

42.71 48.09 x 45.62 46.02 xDidier RICHARD

46.10 47.16 47.20 - - -Robert SKRZYPCZAK

43.13 46.78 43.79 43.39 44.90 41.58Sylvain WEILER

39.21 36.42 37.88 38.06 38.77 38.11Arkadiusz MUSIAŁ

34.92 31.31 36.67Patrick MEURANT

Mohamed BELLOUL
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M45
1 Final Hubert GOELLER Italy 63.321

2 Final Luboš NOVÁČEK Czech Republic 57.562

3 Final Zsolt MEZEI Hungary 54.813

4 Final Jens KRESALEK Germany 51.334

5 Final Didier RICHARD France 48.095

6 Final Robert SKRZYPCZAK Poland 47.206

7 Final Sylvain WEILER France 46.787

8 Final Arkadiusz MUSIAŁ Poland 39.218

9 Final Patrick MEURANT France 36.679

Final Mohamed BELLOUL Algeria DNSDNS
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